2015 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 13 JAN 2015
CHN-China

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

18 HAN Yuhang 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 APR 1996 Harbin
10 HUANG Peng 1.80/5'11" 65/143 13 OCT 1996 Chengde
7 LI Hang 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar
4 LIANG Wenbin 1.82/6'0" 73/161 20 NOV 1995 Qigihar
77 LIUBo 1.80/5'11" 60/132 24 SEP 1996 Qigihar
16 LIU Qing 1.74/59" 71/157 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar
25 LIU Xintao K 1.75/5'9" 75/165 7 JAN 1996 Harbin

2 LIU Yongshen 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Qigihar
13 LU Hengnan 1.78/5'10" 63/139 9 JAN 1996 Chengde

8 MA Tianyue
66 NAN Xiaoming
22 QIAN Jinglin

1.82/6'0" 75/165 22 MAY 1996 Chengde
1.76 /59" 63/139 29 MAR 1997 Chengde
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 28 APR 1997 Chengde

1 SUN Zehao K 1.80/5'11" 60/132 13 DEC 1995 Chengde
20 WANG Han 1.83/6'0" 62/137 30 MAR 1995 Qigihar
11 WU Hao 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 1 APR 1997 Chengde

5 WU Jiasiteng 1.80/5'11" 71/157 9 MAY 1995 Chengde
21 XIANG Xudong 1.76 /59" 71/157 24 AUG 1995 Harbin
24 YU Mingrunze 1.78 /510" 65/143 16 FEB 1996 Chengde

3 YUE Xinhao 1.83/6'0" 70/154 24 MAR 1995 Chengde

6 ZHANG Jiaqi 1.75/59" 65/143 31 AUG 1997 Chengde

14 ZHANG Pengfei
17 ZHANG Wenginghuai
15 ZHANG Zesen

1.74/5'9" 63/139 9 MAY 1998 Chengde
1.80/5'11" 67/148 26 OCT 1995 Qigihar
1.75/5'9" 57/126 19 DEC 1996 Chengde
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9 ZHANG Zheming 1.82/6'0" 70/154 1 AUG 1997 Chengde
12 ZHANG Zhen 1.78 /510" 65/143 28 MAR 1995 Chengde
23 ZHU Ziyang 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 7 FEB 1996 Harbin
19 ZUO Tianyou 1.75/59" 65/143 7 JUL 1997 Chengde

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: GORBENKO Oleg RUS 6 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: LIU Wen CHN 24 NOV 1974
Assistant Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971
Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Team Doctor: LI Bin CHN 2 MAY 1981

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

NEW ZEALAND

Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/
Catches

As of FRI 16 JAN 2015
MEX - Mexico

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

14 AGUIRRE Brandon F R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 14 MAY 1999 Osos San Jeronimo
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.88/62" 90/198 11 JAN 1995 Falcons Lomas Verdes
16 ALVA Fabian F R 1.74/5'9" 68/150 19 APR 1996 Osos San Jeronimo
19 ARJONA Bruno F R 1.80/5'11" 78/ 172 14 JUL 1995 Tigres Nuevo Leon
10 BARRON David F R 1.78/5'10" 78/172 2 FEB 1995 Tigres Metepec
3 BOLANOS Augusto F R 1.84/6'0" 81/179 13 JAN 1995 Tigres Metepec
11 CHEREM Moises D L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 7 MAR 1996 Pumas Distrito Federal
5 COSIO Joaquin D L 1.78/5'10" 73/161 15 JAN 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
22 DUENAS Jorge D R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 5 SEP 1995 Sharks Lerma
6 DUNN Nicholas D L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 15 DEC 1997 Mapaches Queretaro
24 GARCIA Arturo F R 1.76 /5'9" 75/165 16 MAR 1996 Agaves Jalisco
17 GRAJEDA Santiago D R 1.76 /59" 82/181 10 NOV 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D R 1.81/5'11" 78/172 8 NOV 1995 Tigres Metepec
12 NAJERA Antonio F R 1.70/5'7" 60/132 10 APR 1998 Sharks Lerma
7 NAVARRO Miguel F R 1.74/59" 69/152 2 FEB 1996 Agaves Jalisco
20 PEREZ Jaime GK R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1JUL 1997 Osos San Jeronimo
23 PEREZ Jorge F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 14 JUL 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
8 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.70/5'7" 63/139 11 OCT 1996 Osos San Jeronimo
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CERVANTES Adrian MEX 22 DEC 1985
Team Leader: PINA Mariano MEX 24 MAY 1958
Team Doctor: TELLEZ ROJAS Eva MEX 30 MAY 1955
Team Staff: BOLANOS Jose MEX 24 JUL 1962
Media Manager: LUETHJE PEREZ Lourdes MEX 24 NOV 1970

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015 ICE HOCKEY

~> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

TN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 4 JAN 2015
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

1.74/59" 73/161 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
1.75/5'9" 68/150 25 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
1.80/5'11" 62/137 31 MAY 1996 Canterbury Red Devils
1.80/5'11" 80/176 29 MAR 1996 West Auckland Admirals
1.78 /510" 84/185 20 APR 1996 Botany Swarm
1.80/5'11" 90/198 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede
1.72/58" 70/154 13 JUL 1998 Southern Stampede
1.80/5'11" 85/187 21 MAY 1997 Botany Swarm
1.80/5'11" 76/168 28 DEC 1996 Botany Swarm
1.80/511" 90/ 198 28 MAY 1996 Gore

1.96/6'5" 85/187 29 APR 1995 Botany Swarm

Date of Birth

10 BURNS Callum
15 CARSON-PRATT Thomas
12 DALLIMORE Liam
19 ELLIS Frazer
23 FRASER Blake
24 FREAR Lachlan
21 HARFORD Benjamin
6 HAY Oliver
11 HEATHER Thomas
1 HENARE Liam
4 HENDERSON Aaron
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13 HURRING Jacob 1.90/6'3" 83/183 16 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
18 KENNEDY Mason 1.77 /510" 70/154 27 MAY 1997 Canterbury Red Devils
8 KENNEDY Tayler 1.80/5'11" 70/154 8 APR 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
14 MACHARG Harrison 1.70/5'7" 67/148 4 MAR 1998 Southern Stampede
17 MACHARG Maxwell 1.75/5'9" 70/154 8 NOV 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
5 MAISEY Keegan 1.78/5'10" 85/187 31 JUL 1996 West Auckland Admirals
2 McCOMBE Blake 1.90/6'3" 90/198 13 JUN 1995 Botany Swarm
7 MONK Daniel 1.82/6'0" 78/172 14 JAN 1996 Melbourne Mustangs
9 ORR Joseph 1.76 /59" 75/165 8 MAY 1996 Dunedin Thunder
16 RANDELL Scott 1.80/5'11" 88/194 10 FEB 1996 Botany Swarm
22 ROTH Benedict 1.85/6'1" 84/185 29 APR 1996 Dunedin Thunder
20 WAUGH Hunter K 1.72/5'8" 80/176 4 JUN 1996 Dunedin Thunder
Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: REID Stephen NZL 5 MAR 1985
General Manager: SCOTT Paul NZL 21 OCT 1965
Team Leader: McMILLIN Rodney NZL 14 JUL 1971
Team Doctor: ALBRIGHT Jonathan NZL 25JUL 1976
Team Staff: MOORE Robert AUS 12 SEP 1985
Team Staff: SANDFORD Matthew NZL 22 MAY 1982

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM457000_32E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 4 JAN 2015 12:07 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2015 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 14 JAN 2015

RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

17 AUSTIN Kai
14 BAARD Nicholas

1.75/5'9" 72/159 27 NOV 1995 Johannesburg Wildcats
1.67/5'6" 100/220 30 APR 1997 Pretoria Capitals

16 BREMNER Gareth 1.71/5'7" 69/152 2 JAN 1998 Kempton Park Sabres
7 COMPTON Dylan 1.71/57" 69/152 5 MAR 1997 Kempton Park Sabres
5 DEKKER Stephen 1.75/5'9" 70/154 17 JUL 1995 Cape Town Penguins

10 du BUISSON Reegan 1.88/62" 92/203 10 JUN 1995 Pretoria Capitals

21 du PREEZ Spencer 1.72/58" 63/139 6 FEB 1995 Pretoria Capitals

19 FISHER Daniel 1.84/6'0" 84/185 27 JUN 1995 Johannesburg Vipers
2 FOURIE Ryan 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 20 FEB 1996 Cape Town Penguins
8 HUSSELMAN Brandon 1.85/6'1" 82/181 8 AUG 1997 Pretoria Capitals

20 KHAN Aslam 1.80/5'11" 90/198 4 DEC 1998 Cape Town Penguins
6 KROTZ Wesley 1.75/5'9" 75/165 31 AUG 1995 Cape Town Penguins

15 MALGAS Reelan 1.72/58" 67/148 4 SEP 1995 Pretoria Ice Hawks

22 MARTINS Dylan 1.75/5'9" 76/168 19 DEC 1995 Kempton Park Sabres

18 OBERY Alex 1.73/5'8" 68/150 10 FEB 1996 Cape Town Storm

23 RUTHVEN Matthew
13 SAAIMAN Janus

1.62/54" 65/143 13 DEC 1997 Kempton Park Sabres
1.83/6'0" 74/163 23 NOV 1996 Pretoria Capitals
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1 STRYDOM Marcello K 1.85/6'1" 90/198 15 SEP 1997 Kempton Park Sabres
4 THORNTON Keegan 1.73/58" 72/159 20 JUN 1996 Kempton Park Sabres
3 VENTER Christiaan 1.84/6'0" 84/185 16 JAN 1997 Pretoria Capitals
11 VERWEY Denzil 1.74/59" 71/157 31 MAR 1995 Pretoria Capitals
9 WHITFORD Darion 1.74/59" 65/143 10 FEB 1995 Pretoria Ice Hawks
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MARAIS Andre RSA 13 AUG 1981
Assistant Coach: WILLEMSTIIN Marinus RSA 2 FEB 1990
General Manager: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968
Team Leader: SAAIMAN Elsabe RSA 7 MAY 1958
Team Staff: KHAN Salama RSA 13 APR 1974
Team Staff: VOSLOO Paula RSA 3 OCT 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM457000_32E 3.0 Report Created WED 14 JAN 2015 5:05 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2015

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

NEW ZEALAND

Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

22
20
8
5
19
25
4
6
14
1
21
23
18
9
16
15
7
3
13
11
10

AKAY Batuhan
AKIN Berk
BAKAL Ferhat
BINGOL Dogu
BINGOL Sait
BOZACI Tolga
DEMIRER Alihan
FANER Fatih
HARS Ahmet
KARAGUL Muhammed
KARS Omer
KARS Yusuf
KAVAZ Sefa
KAYA Can
SALT Kaan
SAVAS Emrah
SECER Huseyin
TAKAR Sefa
TAYGAR Fatih
USTUN Berk
UZUNALI Ogun

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 JAN 2015

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs
D R 1.76 /59" 73/161
GK L 1.71/57" 75/165
F L 1.83/6'0" 67/148
F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
F R 1.70/5'7" 7517165
GK L 1.75/5'9" 66/146
D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176
D R 1.77 /510" 65/143
F L 1.71/57" 70/154
GK L 1.60/5'3" 50/110
F L 1.70/57" 65./143
D L 1.50/4'11" 47104
F L 1.60/5'3" 56/123
F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154
D R 1.70/57" 55/121
D R 1.73/5'8" 67/148
D R 1.76 /59" 70/154
F R 1.75/59" 67/148
F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159
F R 1.80/5'11" 65/143
F L 1.78/5'10" 72/159

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:

Team Leader:

Physiotherapist:

Team Doctor:

Name

McADAMS Keith
ARSLAN Yakup
CITAK Yucel
TAVLASOGLU Eyup
AKYILDIZ Cengiz
UNVER Haydar
UNAL Mehmet

Date of Birth

3 MAR 1995
14 NOV 1996
16 MAR 1998
21 OCT 1995
23 SEP 1999
24 JAN 1998
21 AUG 1995
12 MAR 1997

6 MAY 1996

1 JUN 1997
24 APR 1997
15 OCT 1998

17 JUL 1997
11 OCT 1997
21 JAN 1999

1 APR 1997
28 JUN 1998
25 JUN 1997

7 MAY 1999
24 APR 1996

8 APR 1996

Citizenship
USA
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Izmir BB

BB Ankara
1zmir BB

BB Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Kocaeli BBKS
Izmir BB
Izmir BB
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
BB Ankara
Bogazici Paten SK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Izmir BB

Date of Birth

25 SEP 1959
9 MAY 1990
15 APR 1979
1 DEC 1966
2 JAN 1981
5 DEC 1965
18 JUN 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM457000_32E 4.0
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2015 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 19 JAN 2015

*
Initial Registration 18 JAN 2015

CHN - China
Shoots/ Height . . A

Catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 SUN Zehao GK L 1.80/5'11" 60/ 132 13 DEC 1995 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
2 LIU Yongshen F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Qigihar 19 JAN 2015
3 YUE Xinhao D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 24 MAR 1995 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
4 LIANG Wenbin D L 1.82/6'0" 73/161 20 NOV 1995 Qigihar 19 JAN 2015
5 WU Jiasiteng D R 1.80/5'11" 71/157 9 MAY 1995 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
6 ZHANG Jiaqi D R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 31 AUG 1997 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
7 LI Hang F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar 19 JAN 2015
10 HUANG Peng F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 13 OCT 1996 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
11 WU Hao F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 1 APR 1997 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
12 ZHANG Zhen D R 1.78/5'10" 65/143 28 MAR 1995 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
13 LU Hengnan F R 1.78/5'10" 63/139 9 JAN 1996 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
14 ZHANG Pengfei D L 1.74/59" 63/139 9 MAY 1998 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
15 ZHANG Zesen F R 1.75/59" 577126 19 DEC 1996 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
16 LIU Qing D R 1.74/5'9" 71/157 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar 19 JAN 2015
19 ZUO Tianyou F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 7 JUL 1997 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
20 WANG Han GK L 1.83/6'0" 62/137 30 MAR 1995 Qigihar 19 JAN 2015
21 XIANG Xudong F L 1.76 /59" 71/157 24 AUG 1995 Harbin 19 JAN 2015
22 QIAN Jinglin D R 1.78/5'10" 75/165 28 APR 1997 Chengde 19 JAN 2015
23 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 7 FEB 1996 Harbin 19 JAN 2015
24 YU Mingrunze F L 1.78/5'10" 65/143 16 FEB 1996 Chengde 19 JAN 2015

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GORBENKO Oleg RUS 6 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: LIU Wen CHN 24 NOV 1974
Assistant Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971
Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Team Doctor: LI Bin CHN 2 MAY 1981

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 68/ 150
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM457000_33 1.0 Report Created MON 19 JAN 2015 23:15 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2015

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 19 JAN 2015

*

Initial Registration 18 JAN 2015

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D R 1.81/5'11" 78/172 8 NOV 1995
3 BOLANOS Augusto F R 1.84/6'0" 81/179 13 JAN 1995
5 COSIO Joaquin D L 1.78/5'10" 73/161 15 JAN 1998
6 DUNN Nicholas D L 1.73/58" 76/168 15 DEC 1997
7 NAVARRO Miguel F R 1.74/59" 69/152 2 FEB 1996
8 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.70/57" 63/139 11 OCT 1996
10 BARRON David F R 1.78/5'10" 78/ 172 2 FEB 1995
11 CHEREM Moises D L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 7 MAR 1996
12 NAJERA Antonio F R 1.70/5'7" 60/132 10 APR 1998
14 AGUIRRE Brandon F R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 14 MAY 1999
16 ALVA Fabian F R 1.74/5'9" 68/ 150 19 APR 1996
17 GRAJEDA Santiago D R 1.76/5'9" 82/181 10 NOV 1998
19 ARJONA Bruno F R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 14 JUL 1995
20 PEREZ Jaime GK R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1JUL 1997
22 DUENAS Jorge D R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 5 SEP 1995
23 PEREZ Jorge F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 14 JUL 1998
24 GARCIA Arturo F R 1.76 /5'9" 75/165 16 MAR 1996
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.88/6'2" 90/198 11 JAN 1995
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: CERVANTES Adrian
Team Leader: PINA Mariano
Team Doctor: TELLEZ ROJAS Eva
Team Staff: BOLANOS Jose

Media Manager: LUETHJE PEREZ Lourdes

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 767168

Tigres Metepec

Tigres Metepec

Osos San Jeronimo
Mapaches Queretaro
Agaves Jalisco

Osos San Jeronimo
Tigres Metepec
Pumas Distrito Federal
Sharks Lerma

Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Tigres Nuevo Leon
Osos San Jeronimo
Sharks Lerma

Osos San Jeronimo
Agaves Jalisco
Falcons Lomas Verdes

Citizenship

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015

Date of Birth
22 DEC 1985
24 MAY 1958
30 MAY 1955
24 JUL 1962
24 NOV 1970

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM457000_33 2.0 Report Created MON 19 JAN 2015 23:20 GMT+13
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 20 JAN 2015

*
Initial Registration 18 JAN 2015

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 HENARE Liam GK R 1.80/511" 90/198

2 McCOMBE Blake D L 1.90/6'3" 90/198

5 MAISEY Keegan D R 1.78 /510" 85/187

7 MONK Daniel D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172

8 KENNEDY Tayler F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154

9 ORR Joseph F L 1.76 /5'9" 75/165
10 BURNS Callum F R 1.74/59" 73/161
11 HEATHER Thomas D L 1.80/5'11" 76/168
12 DALLIMORE Liam F R 1.80/5'11" 62/137
13 HURRING Jacob F L 1.90/6'3" 83/183
14 MACHARG Harrison F R 1.70/57" 67/148
15 CARSON-PRATT Thomas F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150
17 MACHARG Maxwell F R 1.75/59" 70/154
18 KENNEDY Mason D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154
19 ELLIS Frazer F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176
20 WAUGH Hunter GK L 1.72/58" 80/176
21 HARFORD Benjamin D R 1.72/58" 70/154
22 ROTH Benedict D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185
23 FRASER Blake D R 1.78 /510" 84/185
24 FREAR Lachlan F L 1.80/5'11" 90/ 198

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: REID Stephen
Assistant Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan
General Manager: SCOTT Paul

Team Leader: McMILLIN Rodney
Team Doctor: MOORE Robert
Team Staff: SANDFORD Matthew

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 771170

28 MAY 1996
13 JUN 1995
31 JUL 1996
14 JAN 1996

8 APR 1995
8 MAY 1996

23 NOV 1996
28 DEC 1996

31 MAY 1996
16 JUL 1997
4 MAR 1998
25 JUL 1997
8 NOV 1995

27 MAY 1997

29 MAR 1996

4 JUN 1996
13 JUL 1998

29 APR 1996

20 APR 1996
6 OCT 1996

Gore

Botany Swarm

West Auckland Admirals
Melbourne Mustangs
Canterbury Red Devils
Dunedin Thunder
Southern Stampede
Botany Swarm
Canterbury Red Devils
Dunedin Thunder
Southern Stampede
Dunedin Thunder
Canterbury Red Devils
Canterbury Red Devils
West Auckland Admirals
Dunedin Thunder
Southern Stampede
Dunedin Thunder
Botany Swarm
Southern Stampede

Citizenship

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
AUS
NZL

19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015

Date of Birth
5 MAR 1985
25 JUL 1976

21 OCT 1965
14 JUL 1971
12 SEP 1985

22 MAY 1982

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position R

L  Shoots or catches Left

IHM457000_33 6.0
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 19 JAN 2015

*

Initial Registration 18 JAN 2015

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date ORIt

*
Registration

1 STRYDOM Marcello GK R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 15 SEP 1997
2 FOURIE Ryan D R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 20 FEB 1996
4 THORNTON Keegan F R 1.73/5'8" 721159 20 JUN 1996
5 DEKKER Stephen D R 1.75/59" 70/154 17 JUL 1995
6 KROTZ Wesley F R 1.75/59" 75/165 31 AUG 1995
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.71/5'7" 69/152 5 MAR 1997
8 HUSSELMAN Brandon D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 8 AUG 1997
9 WHITFORD Darion F R 1.74/5'9" 65/143 10 FEB 1995
10 du BUISSON Reegan F R 1.88/62" 92/203 10 JUN 1995
11 VERWEY Denzil D L 1.74/59" 71/157 31 MAR 1995
13 SAAIMAN Janus F R 1.83/6'0" 74/163 23 NOV 1996
14 BAARD Nicholas D R 1.67/5'%6" 100/220 30 APR 1997
15 MALGAS Reelan D R 1.72/5'8" 67148 4 SEP 1995
16 BREMNER Gareth F R 1.71/5'7" 69/152 2 JAN 1998
17 AUSTIN Kai F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 27 NOV 1995
18 OBERY Alex F R 1.73/5'8" 68/ 150 10 FEB 1996
19 FISHER Daniel D R 1.84/6'0" 84/185 27 JUN 1995
20 KHAN Aslam GK R 1.80/5'11" 90/198 4 DEC 1998
21 du PREEZ Spencer F R 1.72/5'8" 63/139 6 FEB 1995
22 MARTINS Dylan D R 1.75/59" 76/168 19 DEC 1995
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: MARAIS Andre
Assistant Coach: WILLEMSTIIN Marinus
General Manager: BOTHA Antoinette
Team Leader: SAAIMAN Elsabe
Team Staff: KHAN Salama
Team Staff: VOSLOO Paula

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 761168

Kempton Park Sabres
Cape Town Penguins
Kempton Park Sabres
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Kempton Park Sabres
Johannesburg Wildcats
Cape Town Storm
Johannesburg Vipers
Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Sabres

Citizenship

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015

Date of Birth
13 AUG 1981
2 FEB 1990
1 FEB 1968
7 MAY 1958
13 APR 1974
3 OCT 1964

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 19 JAN 2015

*

Initial Registration 18 JAN 2015

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 KARAGUL Muhammed GK L 1.60/53" 50/110 1 JUN 1997
3 TAKAR Sefa F R 1.75/59" 67/148 25 JUN 1997
4 DEMIRER Alihan D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 21 AUG 1995
5 BINGOL Dogu F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 21 OCT 1995
6 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/143 12 MAR 1997
7 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 28 JUN 1998
8 BAKAL Ferhat F L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 16 MAR 1998
9 KAYA Can F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 11 OCT 1997
10 UZUNALI Ogun F L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 8 APR 1996
11 USTUN Berk F R 1.80/5'11" 65/143 24 APR 1996
13 TAYGAR Fatih F L 1.75/59" 72/159 7 MAY 1999
14 HARS Ahmet F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 MAY 1996
15 SAVAS Emrah D R 1.73/58" 67/148 1 APR 1997
16 SALT Kaan D R 1.70/57" 55/121 21 JAN 1999
18 KAVAZ Sefa F L 1.60/53" 56/123 17 JUL 1997
19 BINGOL Sait F R 1.70/57" 75/165 23 SEP 1999
20 AKIN Berk GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 14 NOV 1996
21 KARS Omer F L 1.70/57" 65/143 24 APR 1997
22 AKAY Batuhan D R 1.76 /59" 73/161 3 MAR 1995
23 KARS Yusuf D L 1.50/4'11" 47/104 15 OCT 1998

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Name

McADAMS Keith
ARSLAN Yakup
CITAK Yucel
TAVLASOGLU Eyup
AKYILDIZ Cengiz
UNAL Mehmet

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 67 /148

Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Izmir BB

BB Ankara
Izmir BB
Erzurum GSK
1zmir BB

BB Ankara
Izmir BB

Zeytinburnu Istanbul

Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK

Bogazici Paten SK

Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
BB Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Izmir BB
Erzurum GSK

Citizenship
USA
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015
19 JAN 2015

Date of Birth
25 SEP 1959
9 MAY 1990
15 APR 1979
1 DEC 1966
2 JAN 1981
18 JUN 1966

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Including Game #10

As of SUN 25 JAN 2015

CHN - China
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SUN Zehao GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LIU Yongshen F 4 3 2 5 8 +13 1 0 1 15 20.00
3 YUE Xinhao D 4 0 1 1 16 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 LIANG Wenbin D 4 0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 10 o0.00
5 WU Jiasiteng D 4 0 2 2 25 +7 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 ZHANG Jiagi D 4 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 LlIHang F 4 4 4 8 38 +13 1 0 0 22 1818
10 HUANG Peng F 4 2 1 3 39 +3 1 0 0 9 2222
11 WU Hao F 4 2 1 3 2 +3 0 1 0 8 25.00
12 ZHANG Zhen D 4 0 O 0 0 +5 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 LU Hengnan F 4 2 1 3 25 +6 0 1 0 8 25.00
14 ZHANG Pendgfei D 4 2 1 3 2 +8 0 0 1 7 2857
15 ZHANG Zesen F 4 3 2 5 2 +6 1 0 0 14 2143
16 LIU Qing D 4 8 0 8 25 +10 0 2 0 25 32.00
19 ZUO Tianyou F 4 1 6 7 14 +6 0 1 0 7 14.29
20 WANG Han GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 XIANG Xudong F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 QIAN Jinglin D 4 0 2 2 14 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
23 ZHU Ziyang F 4 1 5 6 2 +13 0 1 0 14 7.14
24 YU Mingrunze F 4 1 0 1 4 43 0 1 0 12 833
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SUN Zehao 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 2 16 18 88.89 1.00 020
20 WANG Han 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 1 49 50 98.00 0.50 120
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM457000_83 20.0 Report Created SUN 25 JAN 2015 21:37 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2015 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Ill

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 25 JAN 2015
Including Game #9

MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D 4 2 2 4 8 +1 1 1 0 19 10.53
3 BOLANOS Augusto F 4 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 9 1111
5 COSIO Joaquin D 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 DUNN Nicholas D 4 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 NAVARRO Miguel F 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
8 SHEINBERG Samuel F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 BARRON David F 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 CHEREM Moises D 4 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 NAJERA Antonio F 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

14 AGUIRRE Brandon F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 ALVA Fabian F 4 0 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 GRAJEDA Santiago D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 ARJONA Bruno F 4 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 PEREZ Jaime GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 DUENAS Jorge D 4 2 1 3 12 +1 0 1 0 16 12.50

23 PEREZ Jorge F 4 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 12 8.33

24  GARCIA Arturo F 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 8 12.50

25 ALBRECHT Richard GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PEREZ Jaime 4 4 2 125:00 5152 2 54 56 96.43 0.96 110
25 ALBRECHT Richard 4 4 2 117:38 48.48 8 63 71 88.73 4.08 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net

IHM457000_83 19.0 Report Created  SUN 25 JAN 2015 18:27 GMT+13 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 25 JAN 2015

Including Game #10

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HENARE Liam GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 McCOMBE Blake D 4 0 O 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 MAISEY Keegan D 4 0 O 0 31 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 MONK Daniel D 4 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 KENNEDY Tayler F 4 2 0 2 8 +2 0 0 0 20 10.00
9 ORR Joseph F 4 2 1 3 6 -1 0 1 0 9 2222

10 BURNS Callum F 4 2 0 2 0 +1 0 0 0 13 1538

11 HEATHER Thomas D 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

12 DALLIMORE Liam F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 HURRING Jacob F 4 0 4 4 0 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 MACHARG Harrison F 4 0 3 3 2 +1 0 0 0 16 0.00

15 CARSON-PRATT Thomas F 4 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 MACHARG Maxwell F 4 1 1 2 8 +1 1 0 0 13 7.69

18 KENNEDY Mason D 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 ELLIS Frazer F 4 2 2 4 0 +1 0 2 0 19 10.53

20 WAUGH Hunter GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 HARFORD Benjamin D 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 ROTH Benedict D 4 2 4 6 6 +2 1 1 0 14 14.29

23 FRASER Blake D 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 FREAR Lachlan F 4 2 1 3 4 -2 0 2 0 15 13.33

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HENARE Liam 4 4 4 211:05 86.16 8 92 100 92.00 2.27 022
20 WAUGH Hunter 4 4 1 3355 1384 3 12 15 80.00 531 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND

Division Ill

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 24 JAN 2015
Including Game #7

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STRYDOM Marcello GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 FOURIE Ryan D 4 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 THORNTON Keegan F 4 2 0 2 2 -8 0 1 0 9 2222
5 DEKKER Stephen D 4 0 O 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 KROTZ Wesley F 4 0 1 1 8 -9 0 0 0 14 0.00
7 COMPTON Dylan F 4 1 1 2 8 -4 0 1 0 7 14.29
8 HUSSELMAN Brandon D 4 1 0 1 o -7 1 0 0 4 25.00
9 WHITFORD Darion F 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 du BUISSON Reegan F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 VERWEY Denzil D 4 0 O 0 2 -8 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 SAAIMAN Janus F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 BAARD Nicholas D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 MALGAS Reelan D 4 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 BREMNER Gareth F 4 0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 AUSTIN Kai F 4 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 OBERY Alex F 4 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 FISHER Daniel D 4 0 1 1 0 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00

20 KHAN Aslam GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 du PREEZ Spencer F 4 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 MARTINS Dylan D 4 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STRYDOM Marcello 4 4 4 194:19 80.98 12 85 97 87.63 3.71 013
20 KHAN Aslam 4 4 1 45:39 19.02 9 28 37 75.68 11.83 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
IHM457000_83 14.0 Report Created ~ SAT 24 JAN 2015 18:12 GMT+13 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 25 JAN 2015
Including Game #9

TUR - Turkey

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KARAGUL Muhammed GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 TAKAR Sefa F 4 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 100.00
4 DEMIRER Alihan D 3 0 O 0o 18 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 BINGOL Dogu F 4 1 0 1 12 -1 0 0 1 13 7.69
6 FANER Fatih D 4 2 1 3 10 0 1 2 0 6 33.33
7 SECER Huseyin D 4 1 0 1 12 -2 0 1 0 8 1250
8 BAKAL Ferhat F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 KAYA Can F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 UZUNALI Ogun F 4 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 USTUN Berk F 4 1 0 1 0o -2 0 1 0 8 1250

13 TAYGAR Fatih F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 HARS Ahmet F 4 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

15 SAVAS Emrah D 4 1 0 1 6 -6 0 1 0 6 16.67

16 SALT Kaan D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

18 KAVAZ Sefa F 4 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

19 BINGOL Sait F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 AKIN Berk GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KARS Omer F 4 0 1 1 0 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00

22 AKAY Batuhan D 4 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

23 KARS Yusuf D 4 0 O 0 10 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KARAGUL Muhammed 4 4 3 180:00 75.00 14 101 115 87.83 4.67 003
20 AKIN Berk 4 4 1 60:00 25.00 1 34 35 97.14 1.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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